R21 EST 14 AM JN 5PI

CHAMPIONNAT JEUNES 5 PI

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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ALVES P&F

CAIl XIN MIN

THENG Reynald

DE JESUS Rodrigu
CIOCAN Georges
MALHEIRO Antonio
LOPES Armando
MOREL Yann
CAMPOS LEBREIRO
HEUZEY Jean
MENDES José

DOS SANTOS Ferna
RODRIGUES Natali
GUILLARD Roger
SUJERANOVIC Drag
VIEIRA Adelino
LEQUINIO CASTANO
AIZPURU Maite
SIMOES Victorino
DUCHENE Olivier
STRUB Cécile
TRUPIN Jean

MARTI Bruno
HORNEC L - JC
LEFRANCOIS Henri
SELLIAH Logerswa
LOUREIRO M/Mme
HANAT Bruno

Prix
14
12
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Points

1257.15
1061.18
908.26
793.04
740.63
630.93
627.48
613.99
545.75
531.94
457.56
438.99
352.74
333.17
323.53
287.48
272.46
253.84
250.94
181.34
174.29
166.48
164.78
98.23
93.72
89.88
82.39
78.74

Société
PARC FLORA
MARNE LA V
PARC FLORA
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA V
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
PONTAULT
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORA
COURNEUVE
MARNE LAV
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
PONTAULT
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA V
COURNEUVE
MONTREUIL
PONTAULT
COURNEUVE
PONTAULT
MARNE LA V



